The  World  Leading  Air-conditioning  Company
Table of Contents
PAGEDESCRIPTIONS
2
3
5
6
Fan Performance Curve (4 Row)

Physical Dimension
Features & Benefits
Model Number Nomenclature
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (4 Row)
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (4 Row)
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (6 Row)
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (6 Row)
Performance Data
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (6 Row)
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (4 Row)
Performance Data
Fan Performance Curve (6 Row)
15
Coil Pressure Drop (6 Row)
- 40LMA024 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA040 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA060 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA080 with AC & EC Motor
16
Chilled Water Coils (4 Row)
- 40LMA024 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA040 with AC & EC Motor
17
Chilled Water Coils (4 Row)
- 40LMA060 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA080 with AC & EC Motor
18
Chilled Water Coils (6 Row)
- 40LMA024 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA040 with AC & EC Motor
19
Chilled Water Coils (6 Row)
- 40LMA060 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA080 with AC & EC Motor
20
Hot Water Coils (1 Row, 2 Circuit)
- 40LMA024 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA040 with AC & EC Motor
21
Hot Water Coils (1 Row, 2 Circuit)
- 40LMA060 with AC & EC Motor
- 40LMA080 with AC & EC Motor
22
- 40LMA with AC Motor
- 40LMA with EC Motor
23
- 40LMA with AC Motor
- 40LMA with EC Motor
- Typical Motor Power Input Comparison
24